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AGENDA
Board of Directors
Online meeting

June 1-4, 2021

Agenda Number Presenter Time
Tuesday, June 1, 2021
1 Call to Order P. Akeeagok 9:00AM
2 Opening prayer TBD 9:01AM
3 Approval of Agenda L. Barnabas 9:05AM
4 Declaration, Conflict of Interest P. Akeeagok 9:10AM
5 Meeting minutes L. Barnabas 9:15AM
a) Board of Directors meeting March 4-5, 2021
6 President's report P. Akeeagok 9:20AM
Break 10:30AM
MOU signing with the Government of Nunavut 10:45AM
a) Department of Economic Development and Transportation and QIA
Lunch 12:00PM
7 Qikigtaaluk Corporation update 0. Akesuk/H. Flaherty 1:30PM
8 Kakivak Association update J. Tunraluk/L. Qaumariaq 2:30PM
Break 3:30PM
9 Housing Advisory Committee update 0. Akesuk 3:45PM
Recess for the day 4:30PM
Wednesday, June 2, 2021
10 Department of Marine and Wildlife update L. Barnabas 9:45AM
a) Nauttigsugqtiit
b) Infrastructure update
¢) Tuvaijuittuqg Interim Protection Update
d) Territorial Parks Update
Break 10:30AM

Marine and Wildlife continued

10:45AM



Lunch

11 Department of Lands and Resource Management

a) General Update
b) Q-STEP Kakivak Funding resolutions

Break
12 Department of IQ & Engagement
Recess for the day

Thursday June 3, 2021

13 QIA By-Laws and Election Regulations
Break
14 Nunasi Update

Lunch

15 Department of Social Policy
a) COVID-19 programs
b) Qikigtani Truth Commission

Break
16 QIA Revenue Policy, 2022 Plan
Recess for the day

Friday June 4, 2021

17 Appointments and nominations

J. Tunraluk

0. Akesuk

S. Foulds

S. Wells

L. NIngiuq

S. W. Bathory

N. Beveridge

a) Update on the appointments and nominations policy amendment

12:00PM

1:30PM

3:30PM
3:45PM

5:00PM

9:00AM

10:15AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

1:00PM

3:30PM

3:45PM

5:00PMm

9:00AM

b) Igaluit Community Joint Planning and Management Committee for Iqaluit Kuunga (Sylvia

Grinnell) and Qaummaarviit Territorial Parks— One position, 3 year term.

¢) Kimmirut Community Joint Planning and Management Committee for Katannilik Territorial

Park — One position, 3 year term.

d) Clyde River Community Joint Planning and Management Committee for Agguttinni Territorial

Park — Two positions, 3 year term.

e) Grise Fiord Community Joint Planning and Management Committee for Napaartulik Territorial

Park - One position, 2 year term.

f) Sanikiluag Community Joint Planning and Management Committee for Kinngaaluk Territorial

Park — Two positions, 3 year term



g) Quttinirpaaq Joint Planning & Management Committee — two positions, until completion of
the management plan

h) Qausuittuq Joint Planning & Management Committee — two positions, until completion of the
management plan"

i) Sirmilik Joint Planning & Management Committee — one position, until completion of the
management plan

j) Qausuittuqg Park Planning Team - one position, until completion of management plan

Break 10:00AM
MOU signing with the Government of Nunavut 10:15AM
Department of Education

Lunch 12:00PM

18 NTI self determination update S. Inutiq 1:30PM

19 Other items 2:30PM

Break 3:30PM

20 In-Camera 3:45PM

Adjournment 5.00PM





